Ordering Code Description
STORMASTER-ESE-15
STORMASTER-ESE-15-GI
STORMASTER-ESE-30
STORMASTER-ESE-30-GI
STORMASTER-ESE-50
STORMASTER-ESE-50-GI
STORMASTER-ESE-60

KRONE GmbH Germany.
Telephone and Data Line Protectors
Ordering Code Description
RS232 9-9 Pin RS232 9-9 Pin (9 Pin Protected), 50A 10/1000 Wave Shape
RS232 25-9 Pin RS232 25-9 Pin ( 9 Pin Protected), 50A 10/1000 Wave Shape
RS232 25-25 Pin RS232 25-25 Pin (25 Pin Protected), 50A 10/1000 Wave Shape
RS422 25-25 Pin RS422 25-25 Pin (25 Pin Protected), 50A 10/1000 Wave Shape
Computer & Data Equipment Protectors
• High performance surge protectors
 for computers, terminals and
 printers
• Moulded construction
• Low clamping voltage
• Standard RS-232C Male / Female 9
 & 25 pin
• Simple Plug in operation
• CAT 6 / 1000Mbits application
• Low Attenuation
• Compact Design
Local Area Network Protector
Ordering Code Description
RF-NMF-90 RF Protector, 20kA, 72V – 108V, N Type M to F
RF-BNC-90 RF Protector, 20kA, 72V – 108V, BNC Type M to F
RF-NB-90 RF Protector, 20kA, 72V – 108V, N Type F to F (Bulkhead)
RF-NMF-350 RF Protector, 20kA, 280V – 420V, N Type M to F
RF-BNC-350 RF Protector, 20kA, 280V – 420V, BNC Type M to F
RF-NB-350 RF Protector, 20kA, 280V – 420V, N Type F to F (Bulkhead)
RF-NMF-600 RF Protector, 20kA, 480V – 720V, N Type M to F
RF-BNC-600 RF Protector, 20kA, 480V – 720V, BNC Type M to F
RF-NB-600 RF Protector, 20kA, 480V – 720V, N Type F to F (Bulkhead)
CF-90 RF / High Speed coaxial cable data line protector, 90V, 20kA, 75 Ohms
C75-BNC90 CCTV Circuit, 20kA, 90V, 75 Ohm, BNC Type
GSM 7/16F-7/16F GSM  Protector, 20kA, 50V, 50 Ohms, Frequency range 890 – 960 MHz,
Female to Female*